
Les supermarché Montréal Iranien / Méditérranéen et du Moyen-Orient
Montreal’s Iranian / Mediterranean / Middle-Eastern Supermarket

AKHAVAN WEST ISLAND
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Thank you for your continued support.Thank you for your continued support.

 ST-CHARLES

 ST-JEAN  B
L
V

D
. 

 P
IE

R
R

E
F

O
N

D
S

(514) 485-4887 (514) 620-5551
15760 Boul. Pierrefonds, Pierrefonds, QC H9H 3P66400 rue St-Jacques W. Montreal, QC H4B 1T6

AKHAVAN ON SOCIAL MEDIA

Please visit our website for daily store updates.Please visit our website for daily store updates.

www.akhavanfood.com  �  www.akhavanfood.com  �  info@akhavanfood.cominfo@akhavanfood.com

WE ACCEPTWE ACCEPT

Spéciaux en vigueur du mercredi 18 mars au mardi 24 marsmars 2026   •     2026   •    Specials valid from Wednesday MarchMarch 18 to Tuesday March 24, 2026

15760 Boul. Pierrefonds, Pierrefonds, QC H9H 3P6

You can now shop online at www.akhavanfood.comYou can now shop online at www.akhavanfood.com
Vous pouvez maintenant magasiner en ligne au www.akhavanfood.comVous pouvez maintenant magasiner en ligne au www.akhavanfood.com

OPENING HOURS
Monday to Wednesday

8:00 AM to 4:00 PM
Thursday and Friday
8:00 AM to 6:00 PM

Saturday
8:00 AM to 4:00 PM

 (Sunday Closed)

HEURES D’OUVERTURE
Lundi à Mercredi
8:00 à 16:00
Jeudi et Vendredi
8:00 à 18:00
Samedi
8:00 à 16:00
(Dimanche fermé)

AKHAVAN N.D.G.

6400 rue St-Jacques W. Montreal, QC H4B 1T6
HEURES D’OUVERTURE
Lundi au Dimanche
8:00 à 18:00

OPENING HOURS
Monday to Sunday

8:00 AM to 6:00 PM

399
ch.ch.
ea.

HOUMOUS HOUMOUS AKHAVANAKHAVAN
HUMMUSHUMMUS

425 g425 g

299
ch.ch.
ea.ea. 399

ch.ch.
ea.ea.

299
ch.ch.
ea.ea.

349
ch.ch.
ea.ea. 1199

ch.ch.
ea.ea.

199
ch.ch.
ea.

1199
ch.ch.
ea.

ORANGES ÉGYPTIEN ORANGES ÉGYPTIEN 
ORANGES EGYPTIANORANGES EGYPTIAN

6/6/229999

1199
ch.ch.
ea.

SUCRE BLANC EN CUBES SUCRE BLANC EN CUBES 
AKHAVANAKHAVAN

SUGAR CUBES WHITESUGAR CUBES WHITE
400 g400 g

249
ch.ch.
ea.

FALAFEL FALAFEL AKHAVANAKHAVAN
FALAFELFALAFEL

200 g200 g

299
ch.ch.
ea.ea.

PAIN SANGAK PAIN SANGAK 
AKHAVANAKHAVAN

SANGAK BREADSANGAK BREAD
500 g500 g

349
ch.ch.
ea.

399
ch.ch.
ea.ea.

CURRY EN POUDRE CURRY EN POUDRE 
MADRAS MADRAS SHIPSHIP

MADRAS CURRY POWDERMADRAS CURRY POWDER
250 g250 g

HALAL699
lb.lb.

KOODIDEH KEBABKOODIDEH KEBAB
KAFTA KEBABKAFTA KEBAB

$15.38 kg$15.38 kg

CÔTELETTES D’AGNEAUCÔTELETTES D’AGNEAU
FRAÎCHEFRAÎCHE

FRESH LAMB CHOPSFRESH LAMB CHOPS
$28.58 kg$28.58 kg

HALAL1299
lb.lb.

454500
ch.ch.
ea.ea.

LIVRE FOOD OF LIFE  LIVRE FOOD OF LIFE  
NAJMIEH BATMANGLIJNAJMIEH BATMANGLIJ

FOOD OF LIFE COOKING BOOK

ROSES SÈCHES ROSES SÈCHES 
ENTIÈRES ENTIÈRES AKHAVANAKHAVAN

WHOLE DRY ROSESWHOLE DRY ROSES
60 g60 g

1199
ch.ch.
ea.

CHUTNEY DE MANGUECHUTNEY DE MANGUE
(Major Gray’s) (Major Gray’s) SHIPSHIP

MANGO CHUTNEY (Major Grey’s)MANGO CHUTNEY (Major Grey’s)
500 g500 g

DATES MAZAFATI DATES MAZAFATI 
RAMILARAMILA

MAZAFATI DATE MAZAFATI DATE 
600 g600 g

1199
ch.ch.
ea.ea.

LAPEHLAPEH
AKHAVANAKHAVAN

LAPEHLAPEH
750 g750 g

LIMETTES SÉCHÉES 
NOIR NOIR AKHAVANAKHAVAN
DRIED BLACK LIMEDRIED BLACK LIME

120 g120 g

799
ch.ch.
ea.ea.

GINGEMBRE GINGEMBRE 
GINGERGINGER
 $4.38 kg$4.38 kg

1199
lb.lb.

Eid & Nouruz

Mubarak

399
ch.ch.
ea.

BONBON SUCRE ROSE BONBON SUCRE ROSE 
AKHAVANAKHAVAN

ROSE SUGAR CANDYROSE SUGAR CANDY
450 g450 g

699
ch.ch.
ea.ea.

PISTACHES TRANCHÉES PISTACHES TRANCHÉES 
AKHAVANAKHAVAN

PISTACHIO SLIVEREDPISTACHIO SLIVERED
100 g100 g

HARICOTS ROMAINS HARICOTS ROMAINS 
AKHAVANAKHAVAN

ROMANO BEANSROMANO BEANS
750 g750 g

499
ch.ch.
ea.ea.

PRUNE HAJ HASSANI PRUNE HAJ HASSANI 
AKHAVANAKHAVAN

PRUNE HAJ HASSANI PRUNE HAJ HASSANI 
500 g500 g

BLÉ PERLÉ BLÉ PERLÉ AKHAVANAKHAVAN
PEARLED WHEAT (Halim)PEARLED WHEAT (Halim)

700 g700 g

299
ch.ch.
ea.

SABZI POLOSABZI POLO
AKHAVANAKHAVAN

SABZI POLOSABZI POLO
100 g100 g

299
ch.ch.
ea.

BOISSON AU YOGOURT BOISSON AU YOGOURT 
CHOOPANCHOOPAN

YOGURT SODA (Mint Flavour)YOGURT SODA (Mint Flavour)
4X4734X473

799
ch.ch.
ea. 799

ch.ch.
ea.

BOISSON AU YOGOURT BOISSON AU YOGOURT 
CHOOPANCHOOPAN

YOGURT SODA YOGURT SODA 
4X4734X473

CONFITURE DE CARROTS CONFITURE DE CARROTS 
1&11&1

CARROT JAMCARROT JAM
350 g350 g

THÉ NOIR IRANIEN THÉ NOIR IRANIEN 
NADINADI

NATURAL IRANIAN NATURAL IRANIAN 
BLACK TEABLACK TEA

500 g500 g

249
ch.ch.
ea.ea.

CHOCOLAT AU LAIT CHOCOLAT AU LAIT 
ÜLKERÜLKER

MILK CHOCOLATEMILK CHOCOLATE
60 g60 g

RIZ BASMATI RIZ BASMATI 
MEHRANMEHRAN

BASMATI RICEBASMATI RICE
10 lb10 lb

PÂTE DE GINGEMBRE PÂTE DE GINGEMBRE 
MEHRANMEHRAN

GINGER PASTEGINGER PASTE
320 g320 g

JUS DE LIMEJUS DE LIME
 1&11&1

LIME JUICELIME JUICE
320 g320 g

CONCENTRÉ DE CONCENTRÉ DE 
TOMATETOMATE

 ÖNCÜÖNCÜ
TOMATO PASTETOMATO PASTE

320 g

349
ch.ch.
ea.ea.

PISTACHES RÔTIS PISTACHES RÔTIS 
(Salées au Safran) (Salées au Safran) AKHAVANAKHAVAN

PISTACHIOS ROASTED PISTACHIOS ROASTED 
(Salted Saffron)(Salted Saffron)

 $21.98 kg

999
lb.lb.

GRENOBLE NOIX 
AKHAVANAKHAVAN
WALNUTSWALNUTS

$10.98 kg$10.98 kg

499
lb.

PISTACHES RÔTIES (GROS SEL) PISTACHES RÔTIES (GROS SEL) 
IRANIEN IRANIEN AKHAVANAKHAVAN

PISTACHIOS ROASTED PISTACHIOS ROASTED 
(BIG SALT) IRANIAN(BIG SALT) IRANIAN

$21.98 kg

999
lb.lb.

PILONS DE POULET PILONS DE POULET 
MARINÉSMARINÉS

MARINATED CHICKENMARINATED CHICKEN
DRUMSTICKSDRUMSTICKS

$5.48 kg

HALAL 249
lb.lb.

DATES MAZAFATI DATES MAZAFATI 
EMTIAZEMTIAZ

MAZAFATI DATE ORGANIC MAZAFATI DATE ORGANIC 
650 g650 g

249
ch.ch.
ea.ea.

79¢
ch.ch.
ea.ea.

PERSILPERSIL
PARSLEYPARSLEY


